Place Nom

1 FILLION ARNAUD
2 CHEVALIER LEON
3 LAURENT VALENTIN
4 CHABUT THIBAULT
5 DUPRE FLORIAN
6 NOBILI ALEX
7 CHARDON MAXIME
8 CHANSON AXEL
9 BROCHARD ROMAIN
10 TALVARD LOUIS
11 PLAQUETTE MAXIME
12 CEMERY ROMAIN
13 FILLION AMANDINE
14 VERCRUYSSEN OIHANA
15 ROUAUD ANTHONY
16 THIEBAUT ANTOINE
17 PAIN YVES
18 GADAL MICHEL
19 BIWZ GUENOLE

Lic Cat
MIM
1217239 MIM
BEM
BEM
MIM
1078921 BEM
MIM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEF
BEF
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM

Nom Club

NL
TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
NL
NL
NL

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Tps  Pl/Cat. Dos Moy

00:09:50
00:10:05
00:10:31
00:10:41
00:11:01
00:11:06
00:11:26
00:12:13
00:12:33
00:12:38
00:12:41
00:12:45
00:12:59
00:13:14
00:13:32
00:13:56
00:13:57
00:14:03
00:15:25
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873
868
862
859
867
866
865
874
861
864
876
875
872
863
871
869
858
860
870

15,86
15,47
14,83

14,6
14,16
14,05
13,64
12,77
12,43
12,35

12,3
12,24
12,02
11,79
11,53

11,2
11,18

11,1
10,12



